UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 13www.umw-ic.com
Non-inverting 1-to-2 Demultiplexer/Decoder
UMW SN74LVC1G19
1.Description 2.Features
Designed for 1.65V to 5.5V VCC Operation
High−Speed Propagation Delay tPD
 2.9nS (Typ)@3.3V, Load 50pF

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
14.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G19DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G19DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G19DRYR
C195
CYF
CY
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DFN6
3000
3000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Non-inverting 1-to-2 Demultiplexer/Decoder
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G19
yww: Batch Code
C195
UMW yww
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version